SCHOOL OF THE ARTS AND MEDIA, UNSW

UNSW Creative Practice Lab

TERM ONE - 2020
Production Calendar: ARTS2122 Performance Production

Venue: Io Myers Studio
	Mon 20 Jan
Io Myers Studio

Rehearsal

9.30am-5.30pm


	Tues 21 Jan
Rehearsal

9.30am-5.30pm


	Wed 22 Jan
Rehearsal 9.30am-5.30pm


	Thurs 23 Jan
Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm
	Fri 24 Jan
Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Sat 25 Jan


	Mon 27 Jan
No Rehearsal 
Public Holiday

	Tue 28 Jan
 Rehearsal 
9.30-5.30pm
	Wed 29 Jan
Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Thur 30 Jan
Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Fri 31 Jan
Rehearsal

9.30-5.30pm


	Sat 1 Feb



	Mon 3 Feb

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Tues 4 Feb
Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Wed 5 Feb

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm 
	Thurs 6 Feb

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Fri 7 Feb

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm
	Sat 8 Feb 

	Mon 10 Feb  

O WEEK

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Tues 11 Feb 

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm
	Wed 12 Feb

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm


	Thurs 13 Feb

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm

Rig lights 

5.30-8.00pm 

if interested


	Fri 14 Feb

Rehearsal 

9.30-5.30pm

Rig lights 

5.30-8.00pm 

if interested
	Sat 15 Feb



	Mon 17 Feb
WEEK ONE

Plot lights, sound
5.30pm-9.30pm
	Tues 18 Feb
 Technical rehearsal
5.30pm-9.30pm
	Wed 19 Feb
Tech run
5.30pm-9.30pm
	Thurs 20 Feb
Rehearsal
5.30pm-9.30pm
	Fri 21 Feb
Dress rehearsals
5.30pm-9.30pm
	Sat 22 Feb
1pm Call

3-5pm Dress rehearsal and notes


	Mon 24 Feb
WEEK TWO
5.30 call
7.30pm Preview
	Tues 25 Feb
5.30pm call
7.30pm Opening Night
	Wed 26 Feb
5.30pm call
7.30pm show
	Thurs 27 Feb
5.30pm call
7.30pm show
	Fri 28 Feb
5.30pm call
7.30pm show 
	Sat 29 Feb
12pm call
2pm show and bump out


